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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

Advanced Drainage Systems 
Edward Pisowicz 
2358 Rosebrook Crossing SE 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
866-282-2549 
edward.pisowicz@adspipe.com 

 

Applied Polymer Systems 
Seva Bray 
519 Industrial Drive 
Woodstock, GA 30189 
678-494-5998 
info@siltstop.com 

 
AquaShield/Lane 
Louan Tillman 
301 Fielding Crest 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
615-738-6217 
louant@comcast.net 
 

Contech Engineered Solutions 
Glen Payton 
1480 General Arts Road NW 
Conyers, GA 30012 
804-937-3228 
glen.payton@conteches.com 
 

Foley Products Company 
Joe Chevrier 
1291 Hardigree Road 
Winder, GA 30680 
706-286-0314 
jchevrier@foleyproducts.com 
 

GeoTree Solutions 
Richard Goodrum 
130 Corporate Drive, Ste B 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
864-216-1128 
rgoodrum@cs-nri.com 
 

Hydro International 
Will Hall 
332 Rockmann Lane SW 
Marietta, GA 30064 
770-380-7749 
whall@hydro-int.com 
 

In-Situ 
Brad Kingsmore 
418 Bay Pointe 
Lexington, SC 29072 
803-381-2482 
bkingsmore@in-situ.com 
 

McGill Associates 
Toni Shope 
1240 19th Street Lane NW 
Hickory, NC 28601 
828-320-3564 
toni.shope@mcgillassociates.com 
 

OTT HydroMet 
Jeremy Thompson 
22400 Davis Drive 
Sterling, VA 20164 
601-467-0316 
jeremy.thompson@otthydromet.com 
 

Resource Environmental Solutions 
David Lach 
401 Charles Avenue 
Charlotte, NC 28205 
704-906-3886 
dlach@res.us 
 

StormTrap 
Thais Giacomet 
1287 Windham Pkwy 
Romeoville, IL 60446 
815-941-4549 
thaisg@stormtrap.com 
 

 


